Long Beach Chamber

Super Block Street Fair

Shore Road between Long Beach Blvd & Riverside Road

Saturday and Sunday
July 20-21, 10 am-6pm

Vendors, Fun Food, Games, Inflatable Rides

STREET FAIR MUSIC LINEUP

*SATURDAY, JULY 20™"

"Artists in Partnership, Inc. (www.aip-arts.org) and Rick Eberle Present”

12:30-1:15-
1:30 — 2:00-
2:15 — 2:45-
3:00 — 3:10-
3:25 — 4:00-
4:15 — 5:00-
5:15- 6:00-

A YOUTHWAVE:

JESSE KLIRSFELD BAND

BRYCE LARSEN

IRIDESENSE

AXEL JORDAN

CHARLIE DANE

WALKING SIDEWAYS

ON THE FLIP SIDE w ALEXANDRA BRODSKY

*SUNDAY, JULY 21°7

"Artists in Partnership, Inc. (www.aip-arts.org) Presents"

12:00-1:00-
1:15-2:15-

2:30-3:30 -
3:45-4:45 -
5:00-6:00 -

A DAY OF AMERICANA:

THE TOBY TOBIAS ENSEMBLE
CHRISTINE SWEENEY
BREAKAWAY

42ND AND NELSON

THE WELLDIGGERS

programs subject to change

FOI‘ Information: 516 432‘6000 www.thelongbeachchamber.com



http://www.aip-arts.org/
http://www.aip-arts.org/

